
Project Name Developer Consultant County District Actual Units Tax Credit 4% Anticipated Equity Tax-Exempt Bonds Gap Funding

Russell Cave
1975 Russell Cave Road
Lexington, KY 40511

LDG Multifamily, LLC
Ramona Vasta
Phone: 502-638-0534
E-mail: rvasta@ldgdevelopment.com

Fayette 6 208 $14,273,619.00 $14,273,619.00 $28,000,000.00 $500,000.00

Christian Towers
1511 Versailles Road
Lexington, KY 40504

Psalms 127 LLC
Celia Watson
Phone: 770-335-3922
E-mail: 
cwatson@hometownecommunities.c

Fahe Inc
Tina Cain
Phone: 859-228-2121
E-mail: tina@fahe.org

Fayette 6 172 $1,215,323.00 $11,180,976.00 $18,000,000.00 $500,000.00

Three-Thirty Newtown
330 Newtown Pike
Lexington, KY 40508

Winterwood Development
Bryan Lloyd
Phone: 859-276-5388
E-mail: 
blloyd@winterwoodonline.com

Fayette 6 200 $1,378,126.00 $12,746,393.00 $25,000,000.00 $500,000.00

West Broadway Senior 
Apartments
1405 West Broadway
Louisville, KY 40203

The Housing Partnership Inc
Andrew Hawes
Phone: 502-814-2711
E-mail: ahawes@wearehpi.org

Jefferson 3 77 $800,000.00 $7,200,000.00 $11,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00

New Hope Properties, a/k/a 
NOFA Application
400 N. Elm St.
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

TCG Development Advisors
Peter Behringer
Phone: 301-807-5244
E-mail: 
behringer@tcgdevelopment.com

Christian 1 454 $2,281,596.00 $20,760,447.00 $33,000,000.00 $2,700,000.00

Kearney Ridge Apartments
2559 Kearney Ridge 
Boulevard
Lexington, KY 40511

AU Associates, Inc.
Johan Graham
Phone: 859-233-2009
E-mail: johan@auassociates.com

Fayette 6 252 $1,013,175.00 $9,117,663.00 $23,000,000.00 $500,000.00

1,363         $20,961,839.00 $75,279,098.00 $138,000,000.00 $5,700,000.00

2020 Tax-Exempt Bonds with Gap Financing 
Notice of Funding Availability (NOFA)
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